Venue

Danderhall Leisure Centre (to book phone 0131-663-9280)

Age

Time

Cost

Loanhead Leisure Centre ( to book phone 0131-440-4516)

Soccer Centre 5-7 Monday 15.40 - 16.40 | £3.30
Soccer Centre 8-12 Monday 16.40 - 17.40 | £3.30
Mini Kickers 3-4 Tuesday 15.15-16.00 | £3.30

Soccer Gentre | 5.7 | Tuesday | 17001800 | £330

Lasswade Centre (to book phone 0131-271-4533)

Ladywood Leisure Centre (to book phone 01968-678473)

Mini Kickers 3-4 Tuesday 12.45-13.30 | £3.30
Mini Kickers 3-4 Tuesday 13.45-14.30 | £3.30
Mini Kickers 3-4 Wednesday | 13.00-13.45 | £3.30
Mini Kickers 3-4 | Wednesday | 14.00-14.45 | £3.30
Mini Kickers 3-4 | Wednesday | 15.00-15.45 [ £3.30
Mini kickers 3-4 | Wednesday | 16.00 - 16.45 | £3.30
Soccer Gentre 5-7 | Wednesday | 17.00-18.00 | £3.30
Soccer Centre 8-12 | Wednesday | 18.00-19.00 | £3.30
Soccer Gentre 5-12 Friday 16.00 - 17.00 | £3.30
Soccer Centre 5-12 Friday 17.00 - 18.00 | £3.30
Soccer Gentre 5-12 Friday 18.00 - 19.00 | £3.30

Mini-Kickers 3-4 Monday 15.15-16.00 | £3.30
Mini-Kickers 3-4 Monday 16.00 - 16.45 | £3.30
Soccer Centre 5-7 Friday 15.00 - 16.00 | £3.30
Soccer Centre 8-12 Friday 16.00 - 17.00 | £3.30

Gorebridge Leisure Centre (to book phone 01875-821739)

Mini Kickers 3-4 Thursday 14.00 - 14.45 | £3.30
Soccer Centre 5-7 Friday 14.00 - 15.00 | £3.30
Soccer Centre 8-12 Friday 15.00 - 16.00 | £3.30
Mayfield Leisure Centre (to book phone 0131-663-2219)

Soccer Centre 5-7 Monday 16.15-1715 | £3.30
Soccer Centre 5-7 Saturday 09.15-10.15 | £3.30
Soccer Gentre 8-9 Saturday 10.15- 1115 | £3.30

Soccer Centre

8-12

Saturday

Dalkeith Schools Campus (to book contact Scottish FA Development Officer)

SocgerCentre [ 5-12| Saturday | 10.00-11.00 | £330

11.15 - 12.15

£3.30
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Midlothian

For information contact Keith Wright
Scottish FA Foothall Development Officer
Keith.wright@midlothian.gov.uk
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